
1 Walden, Dan (870) 307-3954 walden.dan30@gmail.com

Kumar, Krish (713) 550-0736 Lee, Wen-Ya wenya.l@gmail.com YS YS

Gunter, Tess (870) 307-9157 Gunter, Valerie vtgunter3@gmail.com YS YS

Gould, Addie Jo (870) 613-6516 Gould, Sammy stephen.gould@badboymowers.com YS YS

Bell, Rufus (870) 822-0390 Bell, Debra dwbell.law@gmail.com YS YS

Sowers, Collin (870) 307-2494 Sowers, Rachael rachaelsowers@gmail.com YS YS

Bittner, Justice (870) 421-3425 Bittner, Heather heatherbittner11@gmail.com YS YS

Pulliam, Bradan (870) 613-5763 Pulliam, Katrina trinasto@hotmail.com YS YS

Schaaf, Mason (731) 803-2442 Schaaf, Mason chuck.schaaf@invpro.com YM YM

2 Fowler , Sherry (870) 232-1905 sdfowler2014@gmail.com

Underwood, Leo (573) 631-1872 Underwood, Cassie cassie.underwood1986@icloud.com YS YS

House, Talon (870) 307-9413 House, Kayla kaylarae2007@hotmail.com YS YS

Hill, Carter Mae (870) 275-2152 Hill, Mollie mrs.molliehill@gmail.com YS YS

Grice, Jordan (501) 314-9157 Grice, Melissa liza.grice@gmail.com YS YS

De León Alvarado, Alexis (870) 307-1267 De León Alvarado, Alexis alexisnoemail@gmail.com YS YS

Fowler, TEVIN (870) 870-1905 Fowler , sherry sdfowler2014@gmail.com YM YM

House, Cannon (870) 307-9413 House, Kayla kaylarae2007@hotmail.com YS YS

Fennell, Sawyer (870) 834-3627 Fennell, Meagan meaganjfennell@gmail.com YS YS
3 McKibben, Jake (870) 612-0229 jfm7599@gmail.com

Price, Hunter (870) 307-8464 Price, Angela travisangie175@yahoo.com YM YM

Daniel, Steele (870) 847-7542 Daniel, Matt enjoyyourdash@gmail.com YS YS

Daniel, Brett (870) 847-7542 Daniel, Matt enjoyyourdash@gmail.com YS YS

Staley, Scarlett (870) 613-1331 Castleberry, Sarah sarah.castleberry@superiorseniorcare.comYS YS

McMullin, Amaura (870) 307-8971 McMullin, Mary Ann mcmullin1961@hotmail.com YS YS

Alvarez, Kaden (936) 205-7677 Alvarez, Eden sarahrd213@gmail.com YS YS

Alvarez, Kalob (936) 205-7677 Alvarez, Eden sarahrd213@gmail.com YS YS

McKibben, Carter (870) 612-0229 McKibben, Jake jfm7599@gmail.com YM YM

4 Tissiere, Dustin (815) 822-5848 dtissiere@gmail.com

Geary, Isabelle (417) 322-4088 Geary, Laura moo25laura@yahoo.com YS YM

Gates, Allie (870) 834-0323 Gates, Hallie halliekramer@gmail.com YS YS

Tissiere, Coven (815) 822-5848 Tissiere, Dustin dtissiere@gmail.com YS YS

Platt, Caden (870) 307-9125 Platt, Hunter hunterr.platt@gmail.com YS YS

McDaniel, Kyden (870) 503-6779 De Ochoa, Noemi maria.mcdaniel4@gmail.com YS YS

Tissiere, Cullen (815) 822-5848 Tissiere, Dustin dtissiere@gmail.com YS YM

Castro, Jacob (501) 551-8587 Castro, Jacob verojajd12260803@hotmail.com YM YM

Saffell, Sam (870) 710-1662 Saffell, Sam rhondarenafields@yahoo.com YS YS

5 Williams, Luke (479) 616-4210 littlebignest@gmail.com

Hodges, Sloane (870) 283-4318 Hodges, Lindsey lbailey05@gmail.com YS YS

Chandel, Azayliah (870) 251-7520 King, Christine christine.king@dhs.arkansas.gov YS YS

Smith, Jaxson (870) 834-4109 Smith, Brenda piscessmith55@gmail.com YS YS

Millikin, Cam (870) 613-2433 Millikin, Stacy stacyczaplew@yahoo.com YS YS

McIntosh, Connor (870) 740-4510 McIntosh, Joshua jm08209@hotmail.com YS YS

Williams, Lincoln (479) 616-4210 Williams, Lauren littlebignest@gmail.com YS YS

Cummings, Beckham (469) 387-4690 Cummings, Robert robertcummings@ffcmail.com YS YS

Roberson, Zaiden (870) 805-0892 Roberson, Zaiden jojo_loves_07@yahoo.com YS YS

6 Hon, Travis (479) 445-4137 ashleylhon@gmail.com

Jones, Elizabeth (870) 612-0513 Jones , Tiffany Gidgetmarie20@yahoo.com YS YS

Jones, Noah (870) 612-0513 Jones , Tiffany Gidgetmarie20@yahoo.com YS YS

Williams, Brenna (870) 307-3300 Rogers, Stacey anastasiaelizabeth84@gmail.com YS YS

Reynolds, Jaxson (870) 799-4892 Reynolds, Kristin kyjax77@gmail.com YM YM

Coker, J (870) 834-9745 Coker, Mandy mandyjtate@yahoo.com YS YS

Perkins, Anthony Luke (417) 669-9310 Luebbering, Rachel taradiddlefado@gmail.com YS YS

Weaver, Hudson (501) 940-9896 Weaver, Andrea abweaver@ymail.com YS YS

Hon, Charlie (479) 445-4137 Hon, Ashley ashleylhon@gmail.com YS YS

7 Tripp, Daniel (870) 834-2901 daniel.t.tripp@gmail.com

Meadows, Ily (501) 827-3154 Johnson, Tyler tyler.weatherly@yahoo.com YS YS

Horton, Rosalie (870) 307-1934 Horton, Will willandjesshorton@gmail.com YS YS

Almanza, Adrian (870) 376-6056 Almanza, Cindy kevinadrian91@outlook.com YS YS

Hawkins, Sylas (870) 834-9483 Hawkins, Grace hawkins2205@gmail.com YS YS

West, Autry (870) 612-3626 West, Leslie adamwest@noemail.com YS YS

Massey, Clinton (870) 307-3551 Massey, Whitney wdcoleman@gmail.com YS YS

Hess, Parker (870) 307-1948 KENNEDY, DEBBIE STORAGECENTRAL@HOTMAIL.COM YS YS

8 Wackerly, John (507) 358-9678 john.wackerly@gmail.com

Beeler, Kenzie (870) 834-7041 Beeler, Melanie Mrohrscheib09@gmail.com YS YS

Earls, Naihla (870) 613-4749 Earls, Lisa bgtearls@att.net YS YS

Aleman, Zirel (870) 613-5786 Aleman, Sonia f4aleman@gmail.com YS YS

Taylor, Cooper (870) 613-2518 Taylor, Ashley taylormomto3@yahoo.com YS YS

Wackerly, Cruz (479) 236-3773 Wackerly, Amanda amandawackerly@gmail.com YS YS

Owens, Coven (870) 613-6676 Owens, Madison mj08507@gmail.com YS YS

Collins, Bentley (870) 805-8088 Vannattan, Rachel tosh2317@gmail.com YS YS


